
School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

200894Bus Number:

ZONE 3 - 200894 - TO MEADOWLAKE ELEM - MS CLARK - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 7:05 am10213 BRIDGEWATER DR

 2 7:06 am10104 BRIDGEWATER DR

 3 7:08 am6379 BRIDGEWATER DR EA

 4 7:09 am6441 BRIDGEWATER DR E

 5 7:13 amMARCH RD & MARCH RD N

 6 7:15 am10245 BEN HAMILTON RD

 7 7:16 am10215 BEN HAMILTON RD

 8 7:18 am10011 BEN HAMILTON RD

 9 7:20 am9813 BEN HAMILTON RD

 10 7:23 am9300 BEN HAMILTON RD

 11 7:24 amAIRPORT RD & BEN HAMILTON RD

 12 7:30 am5419 WEAR RD

 13 7:31 amELGIN DR S & LEANN DR

 14 7:32 amELGIN DR S & STEWARD CT

 15 7:34 amPATRICK AVE & ELGIN DR W

 16 7:35 amSOUTHERN LN & SOUTHERN OAKS TRL

 17 7:37 amDEAKLE CT & SOUTHERN OAKS TRL

 18 7:38 amBAIRD COXWELL RD & DAWES RD

 19 7:39 amDAWES RD & EAGLE POINT DR

 20 7:43 amCLARK RD & DAWES RD

 21 7:50 amMEADOWLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0475)

ZONE 3 - 200894 - FROM MEADOWLAKE ELEM - MS CLARK - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:55 pmMEADOWLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0475)

 2 3:03 pm5419 WEAR RD

 3 3:05 pmELGIN DR S & LEANN DR

 4 3:06 pmELGIN DR S & STEWARD CT

 5 3:07 pmPATRICK AVE & ELGIN DR W

 6 3:08 pmSOUTHERN LN & SOUTHERN OAKS TRL

 7 3:10 pmDEAKLE CT & SOUTHERN OAKS TRL

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

 8 3:11 pmBAIRD COXWELL RD & DAWES RD

 9 3:12 pmDAWES RD & EAGLE POINT DR

 10 3:15 pmCLARK RD & DAWES RD

 11 3:18 pmAIRPORT RD & BEN HAMILTON RD

 12 3:20 pm9300 BEN HAMILTON RD

 13 3:22 pm9813 BEN HAMILTON RD

 14 3:24 pm10011 BEN HAMILTON RD

 15 3:25 pm10215 BEN HAMILTON RD

 16 3:26 pm10245 BEN HAMILTON RD

 17 3:28 pmMARCH DR N & MARCH RD

 18 3:30 pm10213 BRIDGEWATER DR

 19 3:31 pm10104 BRIDGEWATER DR

 20 3:33 pm6379 BRIDGEWATER DR EA

 21 3:34 pm6441 BRIDGEWATER DR E

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

201226Bus Number:

ZONE 3 - 201226 - TO MEADOWLAKE ELEM - DEBORAH HAMILTON - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 7:25 am4395 SCHILLINGER RD S

 2 7:26 am4251 SCHILLINGER RD

 3 7:26 am7809 LANTERN WAY

 4 7:27 amMEADOWS DR W & MEADOWS BLVD

 5 7:28 amMEADOW DALE DR & MEADOWS DR S

 6 7:28 amMEADOW WOOD DR & MEADOWS DR S

 7 7:29 amMEADOW RUN CT & MEADOW RUN DR

 8 7:30 amMEADOW GLENN CT & MEADOWS DR S

 9 7:31 amTARA DR N & TARA DR E

 10 7:32 amTARA DR E & TARA DR S

 11 7:32 am7331 TARA DR

 12 7:33 amTARA DR W & CHRISTINE CIR N

 13 7:33 amCHRISTINE CIR S & TARA DR W

 14 7:34 amTARA DR N & HONEY CT

 15 7:35 am7650 TARA DR

 16 7:35 amHOFFMAN RD & TARA DR N

 17 7:36 amHOFFMAN RD & ASHLEY CT

 18 7:36 amHOFFMAN RD & LESLEY CT

 19 7:37 amHOFFMAN RD & THERESA CT

 20 7:38 amHOFFMAN RD & RINLA AVE

 21 7:38 am4820 HOFFMAN RD

 22 7:40 amMEADOWLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0475)

ZONE 3 - 201226 - FROM MEADOWLAKE ELEM - DEBORAH HAMILTON - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 3:00 pmMEADOWLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0475)

 2 3:03 pm4820 HOFFMAN RD

 3 3:04 pmHOFFMAN RD & RINLA AVE

 4 3:05 pmHOFFMAN RD & THERESA CT

 5 3:05 pmHOFFMAN RD & LESLEY CT

 6 3:06 pmHOFFMAN RD & ASHLEY CT

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

 7 3:06 pmHOFFMAN RD & TARA DR N

 8 3:07 pm7650 TARA DR

 9 3:07 pmTARA DR N & HONEY CT

 10 3:08 pmTARA DR W & CHRISTINE CIR N

 11 3:09 pmCHRISTINE CIR S & TARA DR W

 12 3:10 pm7331 TARA DR

 13 3:10 pmTARA DR S & TARA DR E

 14 3:11 pmTARA DR N & TARA DR E

 15 3:13 pmMEADOW GLENN CT & MEADOWS DR S

 16 3:14 pmMEADOW WOOD DR & MEADOWS DR S

 17 3:14 pmMEADOW DALE DR & MEADOWS DR S

 18 3:15 pmMEADOWS DR W & MEADOWS BLVD

 19 3:16 pm7809 LANTERN WAY

 20 3:16 pm4251 SCHILLINGER RD S

 21 3:19 pm4395 SCHILLINGER RD S

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

201296Bus Number:

ZONE 3 - 201296 - TO MEADOWLAKE ELEM - MS KENDRICK - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 7:23 am5002 SOUTHGATE DR

 2 7:24 amROSWELL RD S & SOUTHGATE DR S

 3 7:28 am7900 THEODORE DAWES RD W

 4 7:30 amHUNTERS COVE BLVD & MOSSBERG DR S

 5 7:31 amGAMEPOINT DR W & CROSS BOW LN

 6 7:33 amCHEYENNE ST S & MUZZLE LN

 7 7:35 am5160 CHEYENNE ST

 8 7:37 amHOOPER ST & MACKENZIE DR

 9 7:40 amMEADOWLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0475)

ZONE 3 - 201296 - FROM MEADOWLAKE ELEM - MS KENDRICK - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:55 pmMEADOWLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0475)

 2 2:58 pmHOOPER ST & MACKENZIE DR

 3 3:00 pmCHEYENNE ST & CHEYENNE ST N & SAVAGE LOOP E

 4 3:02 pmCHEYENNE ST W & SAVAGE LOOP

 5 3:03 pmCHEYENNE RD & MUZZLE LN

 6 3:05 pmGAMEPOINT DR W & CROSS BOW LN

 7 3:07 pmHUNTERS COVE BLVD & MOSSBERG DR S

 8 3:11 pm5002 SOUTHGATE DR

 9 3:13 pmROSWELL RD & ROSWELL RD S & SOUTHGATE DR S

 10 3:16 pm7900 THEODORE DAWES RD W

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

201676Bus Number:

ZONE 3 - 201676 - TO MEADOWLAKE ELEM - KATHI COLLIER - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 7:07 amDAWES LANE EXT & LABRADOR TRL

 2 7:09 amDAWES LANE EXT & DAWES CREEK DR

 3 7:11 amDAWES OAK DR & MONTAY DR

 4 7:13 amDAWES OAK DR & DAWES LANE EXT

 5 7:15 amTHREE NOTCH RD & W VILLA DR

 6 7:17 amAIRPORT RD & MCFARLAND RD & THREE NOTCH RD

 7 7:18 am9339 THREE NOTCH RD

 8 7:21 am4851 WINKLER CT

 9 7:23 am4800 WINKLER CT

 10 7:27 am4351 DAWES RD

 11 7:28 am4301 DAWES RD

 12 7:32 am4093 DAWES LN E

 13 7:33 amDAWES LN E & COCHRAN DR

 14 7:35 am4375 DAWES LN E

 15 7:37 amDAWES LN E & JOEL DR

 16 7:41 amMEADOWLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0475)

ZONE 3 - 201676 - FROM MEADOWLAKE ELEM - KATHI COLLIER - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 3:00 pmMEADOWLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0475)

 2 3:04 pmTHREE NOTCH RD & W VILLA DR

 3 3:06 pmAIRPORT RD & MCFARLAND RD & THREE NOTCH RD

 4 3:07 pm9339 THREE NOTCH RD

 5 3:10 pm4851 WINKLER CT

 6 3:12 pm4800 WINKLER CT

 7 3:16 pm4351 DAWES RD

 8 3:18 pm4301 DAWES RD

 9 3:21 pm4093 DAWES LN E

 10 3:23 pmDAWES LN E & COCHRAN DR

 11 3:24 pm4375 DAWES LN E

 12 3:26 pmDAWES LN E & JOEL DR

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

 13 3:29 pmDAWES OAK DR & DAWES LANE EXT

 14 3:30 pmDAWES OAK DR & MONTAY DR

 15 3:32 pmDAWES LANE EXT & DAWES CREEK DR

 16 3:34 pmDAWES LANE EXT & LABRADOR TRL

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

201677Bus Number:

ZONE 3 - 201677 - TO MEADOWLAKE ELEM - MS LOWE - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 7:24 amGUNN RD @ WIGFIELD/PONDEROSA MHP

 2 7:26 am5626 GUNN RD

 3 7:27 amGUNN RD & PRINCE JAMES--WOODLAND MHP

 4 7:29 amGUNN RD & GUNN HILL RD

 5 7:30 amGUNN RD & GUNN PL

 6 7:32 am5035 GUNN RD

 7 7:34 amLAKELAND DR & WAKULLA DR

 8 7:36 amDELWOOD ST & THREE NOTCH RD

 9 7:37 am7720 THREE NOTCH RD

 10 7:40 amMEADOWLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0475)

ZONE 3 - 201677 - FROM MEADOWLAKE ELEM - MS LOWE - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:55 pmMEADOWLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0475)

 2 2:59 pm5035 GUNN RD

 3 3:00 pmGUNN RD & GUNN PL

 4 3:02 pmGUNN RD & GUNN HILL RD

 5 3:03 pm5275 GUNN RD

 6 3:04 pm5361 GUNN RD

 7 3:06 pmGUNN RD & PRINCE JAMES--WOODLAND MHP

 8 3:07 pm5626 GUNN RD

 9 3:08 pm5745 GUNN RD--PONDEROSA MHP

 10 3:10 pm7750 THEODORE DAWES RD

 11 3:15 pm4821 LAKELAND DR

 12 3:17 pm4769 WAKULLA DR

 13 3:19 pmDELWOOD ST & THREE NOTCH RD

 14 3:20 pm7720 THREE NOTCH RD

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

201692Bus Number:

ZONE 3 - 201692 - TO MEADOWLAKE ELEM - MS WILKERSON - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 7:04 am7551 THREE NOTCH RD

 2 7:05 am7461- A THREE NOTCH RD

 3 7:06 am7393 THREE NOTCH RD

 4 7:08 amIVYWOOD DR & HAZELBROOK DR S

 5 7:09 amIVYWOOD DR & HAZELBROOK DR E

 6 7:12 amBRANFORD CT & SAYBROOK BLVD

 7 7:14 amDWIGHT CT & MORSE LOOP

 8 7:16 am7175 PIERSON DR

 9 7:18 am4045 FENWICK LOOP W

 10 7:20 amFENWICK LOOP & FENWICK LOOP S

 11 7:21 amBRIDGEMILL DR & FENWICK LOOP

 12 7:23 am7230 MILL HOUSE DR N

 13 7:27 amJAMES ST & TRAVIS RD

 14 7:28 amCAROL ACRES LN & TRAVIS RD

 15 7:30 am5200 TRAVIS RD

 16 7:32 amWILLDER OAKS DR & WIGFIELD RD

 17 7:33 amHILLVIEW RD & WIGFIELD CT

 18 7:35 am7485 HELTON RD

 19 7:40 amMEADOWLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0475)

ZONE 3 - 201692 - FROM MEADOWLAKE ELEM - MS WILKERSON - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:55 pmMEADOWLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0475)

 2 2:59 pm7551 THREE NOTCH RD

 3 3:00 pm7461- A THREE NOTCH RD

 4 3:01 pm7393 THREE NOTCH RD

 5 3:03 pmIVYWOOD DR & HAZELBROOK DR S

 6 3:04 pmIVYWOOD DR & HAZELBROOK DR E

 7 3:07 pmBRANFORD CT & SAYBROOK BLVD

 8 3:09 pmDWIGHT CT & MORSE LOOP

 9 3:11 pm7175 PIERSON DR

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

 10 3:13 pm4045 FENWICK LOOP W

 11 3:15 pmFENWICK LOOP & FENWICK LOOP S

 12 3:16 pmBRIDGEMILL DR & FENWICK LOOP

 13 3:18 pm7230 MILL HOUSE DR N

 14 3:22 pmJAMES ST & TRAVIS RD

 15 3:23 pmCAROL ACRES LN & TRAVIS RD

 16 3:25 pm5200 TRAVIS RD

 17 3:27 pmWILLDER OAKS DR & WIGFIELD RD

 18 3:28 pmHILLVIEW RD & WIGFIELD CT

 19 3:30 pm7485 HELTON RD

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt


